
DOMAIN PLATFORM

Brick Mason-Basic 82.86

Plaster Mason-Basic 81.43

Brick Mason-Basic 85.48

Tile Mason-Basic 84.52

Brick Mason-Basic 85.24

Concrete Mason-Basic 84.76

Brick Mason-Basic 83.33

Concrete Mason-Basic 82.62

Brick Mason-Basic 80.48

Plaster Mason-Basic 82.38

Brick Mason-Basic 84.29

Concrete Mason-Basic 83.81

Brick Mason-Basic 0.00

Concrete Mason-Basic 0.00

Brick Mason-Basic 86.19

Concrete Mason-Basic 84.05

Brick Mason-Basic 85.00

Concrete Mason-Basic 85.71

Brick Mason-Basic 82.38

Plaster Mason-Basic 83.57

Brick Mason-Basic 85.00

Concrete Mason-Basic 86.90

Brick Mason-Basic 83.57

Concrete Mason-Basic 84.52

Brick Mason-Basic 78.57

Concrete Mason-Basic 75.71

Brick Mason-Basic 81.43

Plaster Mason-Basic 81.90

Brick Mason-Basic 39.76

Plaster Mason-Basic 41.43

Brick Mason-Basic 82.86

Concrete Mason-Basic 84.29

Brick Mason-Basic 86.19

Tile Mason-Basic 85.00

Brick Mason-Basic 84.52

Concrete  Mason-Basic 84.29

Brick Mason-Basic 87.38

Plaster Mason-Basic 85.00

Brick Mason-Basic 87.86

Tile Mason-Basic 86.67

Brick Mason-Basic 84.76

Concrete Mason-Basic 83.57

Brick Mason-Basic 85.95

Concrete Mason-Basic 83.80

Brick Mason-Basic 81.66

Plaster Mason-Basic 84.28

Brick Mason-Basic 86.66

Tile Mason-Basic 85.95

Brick Mason-Basic 0.00

Tile Mason-Basic 0.00

Brick Mason-Basic 19.29

Concrete Mason-Basic 19.05

Brick Mason-Basic 46.90

Concrete Mason-Basic 47.62

Brick Mason-Basic 82.62

Concrete Mason-Basic 84.05

Brick Mason-Basic 48.10

Concrete Mason-Basic 51.19

Brick Mason-Basic 50.00

Plaster Mason-Basic 50.95

Brick Mason-Basic 56.90

Concrete Mason-Basic 58.81

Brick Mason-Basic 85.24

Concrete Mason-Basic 84.29

Brick Mason-Basic 85.24

Concrete Mason-Basic 86.67

Brick Mason-Basic 85.48

Concrete Mason-Basic 84.52

Brick Mason-Basic 82.14

Concrete Mason-Basic 84.52

Brick Mason-Basic 87.62

Concrete Mason-Basic 86.19

Brick Mason-Basic 84.29

Concrete Mason-Basic 83.81

Brick Mason-Basic 81.67

Concrete Mason-Basic 82.62

Brick Mason-Basic 84.76

Plaster Mason-Basic 85.71

NOTE: 

MG Road Gurugram – 122002,  Near Guru Dronacharya Metro 

Qualified as Trainer

Karishma Gogoi

Sharbes Ali Ahmed

Dipanka Saikia

37

38

39

82

82

85

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

84

83

83

83

0

0

33

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Not Qualified

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Not Qualified

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Not Qualified

Qualified as Trainer

21 Mala Sarmah

22 Sarat Ch.Nath

23 Bhargab jyoti deka raja

24 Dhruba Jyoti Bora

25 Chayanika Kakati

20 ARNAM JYOTI DEKA 88District Administration

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

19 Diganta kalita

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

14 HEMANTA BORA

15 Tapan Kumar Handique

16 Deepk Bordoloi

8

9

10

11

12

Dhanmoni Deka

Rupam Hazarika

HRISHIKESH BARMAN

Bijoy Borah

District Administration

Rishikesh Baruah

Himadri Bora

District Administration

Jaba kusum Saikia

Mintu Talukdar

Anjna Kumar kalita

Roshmi Saikia

Pompi Medhi District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

      ToT No & Name TOT /TOA- 739 Trainer

      Name of ToT Centre CSDCI - Online

PM VISHWAKARMA 

JOBROLE

      Job Role Brick Mason - Basic, Tile Mason - Basic, Plaster Mason - Basic, Concrete Mason - Basic L2.5                                                                             Date: 12.02.2024

S.No.
Percentage Obtained

Name Organisation Results

      Duration 04.02.2024 to 07.02.2024

Remarks

Twitter: @ConstructionSSC

Email: tot@csdcindia.org | Website : www.csdcindia.org
Corporate Identity Number : U45400DL2013NPL257580

Construction Skill Development Council of India

CPB – 201 & 202, Block-4B, DLF corporate Park, Phase – III, 

Tele – 0124 – 4513915 – 18 

* 1.  A candidate must Score 80% in each NOS and overall 80% to get Qualified as Assessor/Trainer

    2. A candidate must score 80% in each NOS and overall 90% to get qualified in domain as Master Assessor/Master Trainer

Trainer - PMVK JOBROLE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Parag jyoti Das

84

85

88

84

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

83

81

0

87

85

85

88

34

Facebook page: www.facebook.com/ConstructionSSC 

82

33

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

Not Qualified

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

83

48

86

86

86

85

85

17 Nipam Barman

18 Partha Sarathi Sutradhar

13 HIRAK JYOTI SAIKIA

30 Pranjit Hazarika District Administration 34 Not Qualified

ABSENT

26 Parag Jyoti Kalita

27 Ghana kanta Das

28 Bikul Hazarika

29 Ganga Pallab saikia District Administration

Not Qualified

Not Qualified

Not Qualified

Qualified as Trainer

32 Manash Singh Raja District Administration 86 Qualified as Trainer

31 Diju Phukan District Administration 33 Not Qualified

ABSENT

33

34

35

36 Akshendra Thakuria Nowgong Polytechnic 88 Qualified as Trainer

Anjal Kr. Bora District Administration 88 Qualified as Trainer

Washiul Hoque District Administration 84 Qualified as Trainer

Somiron Bora District Administration 83 Qualified as Trainer



DOMAIN PLATFORM

Brick Mason-Basic 82.86

Plaster Mason-Basic 81.43

Brick Mason-Basic 85.48

Tile Mason-Basic 84.52

Brick Mason-Basic 85.24

Concrete Mason-Basic 84.76

Brick Mason-Basic 83.33

Concrete Mason-Basic 82.62

Brick Mason-Basic 80.48

Plaster Mason-Basic 82.38

Brick Mason-Basic 84.29

Concrete Mason-Basic 83.81

Brick Mason-Basic 0.00

Concrete Mason-Basic 0.00

Brick Mason-Basic 86.19

Concrete Mason-Basic 84.05

Brick Mason-Basic 85.00

Concrete Mason-Basic 85.71

Brick Mason-Basic 82.38

Plaster Mason-Basic 83.57

Brick Mason-Basic 85.00

Concrete Mason-Basic 86.90

Brick Mason-Basic 83.57

Concrete Mason-Basic 84.52

Brick Mason-Basic 78.57

Concrete Mason-Basic 75.71

Brick Mason-Basic 81.43

Plaster Mason-Basic 81.90

Brick Mason-Basic 39.76

Plaster Mason-Basic 41.43

Brick Mason-Basic 82.86

Concrete Mason-Basic 84.29

Brick Mason-Basic 86.19

Tile Mason-Basic 85.00

Brick Mason-Basic 84.52

Concrete  Mason-Basic 84.29

Brick Mason-Basic 87.38

Plaster Mason-Basic 85.00

Brick Mason-Basic 87.86

Tile Mason-Basic 86.67

Brick Mason-Basic 84.76

Concrete Mason-Basic 83.57

Brick Mason-Basic 85.95

Concrete Mason-Basic 83.80

Brick Mason-Basic 81.66

Plaster Mason-Basic 84.28

Brick Mason-Basic 86.66

Tile Mason-Basic 85.95

Brick Mason-Basic 0.00

Tile Mason-Basic 0.00

Brick Mason-Basic 19.29

Concrete Mason-Basic 19.05

Brick Mason-Basic 46.90

Concrete Mason-Basic 47.62

Brick Mason-Basic 82.62

Concrete Mason-Basic 84.05

Brick Mason-Basic 48.10

Concrete Mason-Basic 51.19

Brick Mason-Basic 50.00

Plaster Mason-Basic 50.95

Brick Mason-Basic 56.90

Concrete Mason-Basic 58.81

Brick Mason-Basic 85.24

Concrete Mason-Basic 84.29

Brick Mason-Basic 85.24

Concrete Mason-Basic 86.67

Brick Mason-Basic 85.48

Concrete Mason-Basic 84.52

Brick Mason-Basic 82.14

Concrete Mason-Basic 84.52

Brick Mason-Basic 87.62

Concrete Mason-Basic 86.19

Brick Mason-Basic 84.29

Concrete Mason-Basic 83.81

Brick Mason-Basic 81.67

Concrete Mason-Basic 82.62

Brick Mason-Basic 84.76

Plaster Mason-Basic 85.71

NOTE: 

MG Road Gurugram – 122002,  Near Guru Dronacharya Metro 

33

34

35

36 Akshendra Thakuria Nowgong Polytechnic 87 Qualified as Assessor

Anjal Kr. Bora District Administration 87 Qualified as Assessor

Washiul Hoque District Administration 86 Qualified as Assessor

Somiron Bora District Administration 85 Qualified as Assessor

32 Manash Singh Raja District Administration 87 Qualified as Assessor

31 Diju Phukan District Administration 55 Not Qualified

ABSENT

District Administration

Not Qualified

Not Qualified

Not Qualified

Qualified as Assessor

17 Nipam Barman

18 Partha Sarathi Sutradhar

13 HIRAK JYOTI SAIKIA

30 Pranjit Hazarika District Administration 79 Not Qualified

ABSENT

26 Parag Jyoti Kalita

27 Ghana kanta Das

28 Bikul Hazarika

29 Ganga Pallab saikia

83

83

0

85

84

83

85

34

Facebook page: www.facebook.com/ConstructionSSC 

83

78

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

Not Qualified

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Twitter: @ConstructionSSC

Email: tot@csdcindia.org | Website : www.csdcindia.org
Corporate Identity Number : U45400DL2013NPL257580

Construction Skill Development Council of India

CPB – 201 & 202, Block-4B, DLF corporate Park, Phase – III, 

Tele – 0124 – 4513915 – 18 

* 1.  A candidate must Score 80% in each NOS and overall 80% to get Qualified as Assessor/Trainer

    2. A candidate must score 80% in each NOS and overall 90% to get qualified in domain as Master Assessor/Master Trainer

Assessor - PMVK JOBROLE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Parag jyoti Das

85

85

87

87

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

      ToT No & Name TOT /TOA- 739 Assessor

      Name of ToT Centre CSDCI - Online

PM VISHWAKARMA 

JOBROLE

      Job Role Brick Mason - Basic, Tile Mason - Basic, Plaster Mason - Basic, Concrete Mason - Basic L2.5                                                                             Date: 12.02.2024

S.No.
Percentage Obtained

Name Organisation Results

      Duration 04.02.2024 to 07.02.2024

Remarks

District Administration

Rishikesh Baruah

Himadri Bora

District Administration

Jaba kusum Saikia

Mintu Talukdar

Anjna Kumar kalita

Roshmi Saikia

Pompi Medhi District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration8

9

10

11

12

Dhanmoni Deka

Rupam Hazarika

HRISHIKESH BARMAN

Bijoy Borah

20 ARNAM JYOTI DEKA 85District Administration

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

19 Diganta kalita

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

14 HEMANTA BORA

15 Tapan Kumar Handique

16 Deepk Bordoloi

21 Mala Sarmah

22 Sarat Ch.Nath

23 Bhargab jyoti deka raja

24 Dhruba Jyoti Bora

25 Chayanika Kakati

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Not Qualified

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Not Qualified

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Not Qualified

Qualified as Assessor

37

38

39

85

83

87

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Karishma Gogoi

Sharbes Ali Ahmed

Dipanka Saikia

83

82

84

84

0

0

34

85

33

84

84

85

83

85


